
PG Diploma in Business Analytics 
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I 

I Business Communication 1 2 2 4 75 30 70 100 

II Managerial Economics 2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

III 
Principles of 
Management 

2 1 2 4 75 30 70 100 

IV Spreadsheet Modelling 2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

V 
Career Excellence 
Program -I 

0 2 4 4 90 30 70 100 

 · Statistics for 
Business- Decision 
Science-1 

        

 · Analytics toolkit- 
Decision Science-2 
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7 

 
9 

 
8 
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l Marks 

End 
Semeste 
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s 

 
II 

I Corporate Finance 1 2 2 4 75 30 70 100 

II 
Introduction to Machine 
Learning 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
4 

 
60 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

III Statistical modelling 2 1 2 4 75 30 70 100 

IV Data Visualisation 2 1 2 4 75 30 70 100 

V Career Excellence 

Program -I 

 
0 

 

2 

 

4 

 

4 

 

90 

 

30 

 

70 

 

100 

 • Application of Deep 

Learning 

        

 • Application of NLP         
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